
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

0

2.4

4.8

7.2

9.6

12

spring
'11

summer
'11

fall'11

spring
'12

summer
'12

fall '12

spring
'13

summer
'13

fall '13

spring
'14

summer
'14

fall '14

spring
'15

summer
'15

Fall '15

7

3

8

4

6

5

6

5

SOS scoreSOS score

acceptible
level

Stream Health    Site #1 Summerdean

FOMR

S
O

S
M

ul
tim

er
tr

ic
In

de
x

S
co

re


